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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS 

Pos BIB Apellido Nombre Tiempo Ciudad TEAM 

Categoría: Femenino +65        

1 218 ZAVATTERI Marta Amanda 01:02:52.058 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running Team 

2 216 MAC ADDEN Claudia 01:15:17.000 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running Team 

3 217 SANTOS Gladys 01:17:00.257 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

Categoría: Femenino 18-24        

1 219 PARRA Noelia 00:44:51.872 Gral Enrique Godoy Fitness Gym RyN 

2 220 ZACCARA Juliana 00:51:02.748 La Adela   

Categoría: Femenino 30-34        

1 221 RUIZ LOPEZ Maria 00:45:32.744 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

Categoría: Femenino 35-39        

1 223 SALIANI Maria Julia 00:40:22.793 La Adela   

2 224 LIMA Romina 00:41:03.634 La Adela La Adela Corre 

3 222 DUEÑA Natalia 00:42:44.482 Rio Colorado Hr Entrenamiento 

4 226 ALTAMIRANO Mercedes 00:44:14.572 La Adela Patagonia Team 

5 225 PARDO Yasna 00:45:16.333 Rio Colorado Activate Team 

6 227 GARCIA Juliana 00:55:50.916 La Adela Patagonia Running 

Categoría: Femenino 40-44        

1 232 TJORIK Gabriela 00:39:21.033 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

2 229 MONTENEGRO Valeria 00:41:50.450 Rio Colorado Malgor Track&Field 

3 233 CARABAJAL Maria 00:42:21.915 Rio Colorado Patagonia runn 

4 230 LOPEZ Miriam 00:44:18.800 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

5 231 OLIVARES Sonia 00:49:50.328 La Adela La Adela Corre 

6 228 HERRERA Natalia 00:50:52.092 Gral Pico Delta 

Categoría: Femenino 45-49        

1 234 SANCHEZ Juli Clariza 00:39:15.588 Rio Colorado Activate Team 

2 235 ALMADA Elena 00:40:06.148 Rio Colorado Activate Team 

3 236 ZIAURRIZ Maria Fernanda 00:43:07.601 La Adela Patagonia Running 

4 247 ALVAREZ Marina 00:49:40.250 Rio Colorado   

5 237 CURRUINCA Veronica 00:51:41.717 Rio Colorado Aktitud+ 

6 357 GONZALEZ Claudia 00:53:18.423 La Adela   

Categoría: Femenino 50-54        

1 239 ARROYO Paula 00:53:33.602 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

2 241 IRIARTE Silvia Aldana 00:53:37.814 Lamarque   

3 238 LANDABURU Vanesa 00:55:49.169 La Adela Patagonia Running Team 

4 248 ROVEGLIA Carla 01:00:32.063 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

5 240 RUIZ Claudia 01:05:47.297 Rio Colorado   

Categoría: Femenino 55-59        

1 243 ESCALONA Liliana 00:53:02.448 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

2 244 LANARI Andrea 01:00:33.779 Rio Colorado   

3 242 PANE Graciela 01:02:55.818 Burzaco   

Categoría: Femenino 60-64        

1 246 PEREZ Ema 00:49:59.454 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

2 245 MUÑOZ Miriam 00:55:34.349 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

Categoría: Masculino +65        

1 255 MARINZALTA Luis 00:44:42.028 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

2 253 CISTERNA Eduardo 00:50:38.271 Rio Colorado Activate Team 

3 249 ALARCON Jose 01:00:15.027 Rio Colorado   

4 254 MALCORRA Miguel Angel 01:15:47.513 La Adela La Adela Corre 

Categoría: Masculino 18-24        

1 257 TORRANDELA Alejo 00:32:00.139 Rio Colorado   

2 256 ALVARADO Ramiro Alejandro 00:42:48.710 La Adela   
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Categoría: Masculino 25-29        

1 259 LEZCANO Jose 00:28:45.824 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

2 258 AGÜERO Jorge 00:35:17.247 Rio Colorado MB Team 

3 260 MENDEZ Braian Martin 00:37:20.708 Rio Colorado   

Categoría: Masculino 30-34        

1 267 URRUTIA Diego Damian 00:32:24.412 Rio Colorado MB Team 

2 265 KHUN Alex 00:34:52.521 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running Team 

3 263 CARRIQUEO Mauro 00:41:31.948 Rio Colorado   

4 262 PANE Joaquin 00:41:44.802 La Adela   

5 264 CORDOBA Ivan 00:45:00.280 Rio Colorado Los Sin Permiso 

6 266 RUIZ Pablo 00:47:15.960 Rio Colorado   

7 261 CALVETE Hugo 00:49:35.179 Rio Colorado   

Categoría: Masculino 35-39        

1 270 SIMONELLI Victor Alberto 00:30:52.793 Cervantes   

2 277 PILOTTI Nelson 00:31:01.108 Rio Colorado   

3 281 RAMOS Martin 00:31:31.528 Rio Colorado   

4 272 LOCHBAUM Daniel 00:32:09.545 Rio Colorado   

5 282 BURGOS Luis 00:33:47.779 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

6 279 ESPINOZA Ivan 00:34:22.319 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

7 278 DONNADIEU Silvio 00:36:07.214 Rio Colorado Patagonia Team 

8 268 ALEÑA Ricardo 00:36:27.541 Gral Enrique Godoy Fitness Gym RyN 

9 271 BUSTAMENTE Emiliano 00:38:52.048 Rio Colorado Hr Entrenamiento 

10 276 MUÑOZ Cristian 00:44:38.596 La Adela La Adela Corre 

11 273 LUENGO Diego 00:47:29.377 Rio Colorado   

12 280 MOYANO HERRERA Justo German 00:47:40.047 La Adela Los Sin Permiso 

13 275 MORBELLI Facundo 00:49:52.169 Rio Colorado   

14 269 HERRERA Daniel 00:50:53.777 La Adela   

15 274 MALCORRA Miguel 00:52:17.255 La Adela La Adela Corre 

Categoría: Masculino 40-44        

1 286 CAVILLA Juan Cruz 00:29:20.846 Rio Colorado Lucas Negro Entrenamiento 

2 287 GRILL Juan Pablo 00:31:04.213 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

3 285 LLAVEL Andres 00:32:41.557 Rio Colorado Pura Vida 

4 283 CISTERNA Dario 00:34:30.416 Rio Colorado Activate Team 

5 284 HUENTEMIL Victor 00:48:09.486 La Adela   

Categoría: Masculino 45-49        

1 290 MARINZALTA Mauro 00:31:29.594 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

2 288 CARRASCO Feliciano 00:33:27.998 Rio Colorado Club Buena Parada 

3 289 COLLINAO Diego 00:38:22.640 La Adela La Adela Corre 

4 292 MALCORRA Martin 00:38:43.606 La Adela La Adela Corre 

5 291 ZIAURRIZ Pablo 00:39:49.237 Rio Colorado Patagonia Run 

Categoría: Masculino 50-54        

1 294 IBAÑEZ Alejandro 00:37:14.249 Rio Colorado   

2 293 ZABALA Gustavo 00:37:31.222 Rio Colorado   

Categoría: Masculino 55-59        

1 296 ROTH Dario 00:34:42.350 Algarrobo   

2 295 LANTALILLA Juan Carlos 00:40:27.676 Rio Colorado   

3 297 ALVARADO Ramon 00:42:17.906 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

Categoría: Masculino 60-64        

1 298 DUEÑA Juan Pablo 00:36:04.499 Rio Colorado   

Categoría: Masculino Sub 17        

1 299 CERDA Joaquin 00:38:30.268 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

2 355 CISTERNA Santiago 00:39:42.841 Rio Colorado   

3 356 CAVILLA Gerardo Tomas 01:06:54.674 Rio Colorado   
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL 

Pos BIB Apellido Nombre Tiempo Ciudad Team 

FEMENINO       

1 234 SANCHEZ Juli Clariza 00:39:15.588 Rio Colorado Activate Team 

2 232 TJORIK Gabriela 00:39:21.033 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

3 235 ALMADA Elena 00:40:06.148 Rio Colorado Activate Team 

4 223 SALIANI Maria Julia 00:40:22.793 La Adela   

5 224 LIMA Romina 00:41:03.634 La Adela La Adela Corre 

6 229 MONTENEGRO Valeria 00:41:50.450 Rio Colorado Malgor Track&Field 

7 233 CARABAJAL Maria 00:42:21.915 Rio Colorado Patagonia runn 

8 222 DUEÑA Natalia 00:42:44.482 Rio Colorado Hr Entrenamiento 

9 236 ZIAURRIZ Maria Fernanda 00:43:07.601 La Adela Patagonia Running 

10 226 ALTAMIRANO Mercedes 00:44:14.572 La Adela Patagonia Team 

11 230 LOPEZ Miriam 00:44:18.800 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

12 219 PARRA Noelia 00:44:51.872 Gral Enrique Godoy Fitness Gym RyN 

13 225 PARDO Yasna 00:45:16.333 Rio Colorado Activate Team 

14 221 RUIZ LOPEZ Maria 00:45:32.744 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

15 247 ALVAREZ Marina 00:49:40.250 Rio Colorado   

16 231 OLIVARES Sonia 00:49:50.328 La Adela La Adela Corre 

17 246 PEREZ Ema 00:49:59.454 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

18 228 HERRERA Natalia 00:50:52.092 Gral Pico Delta 

19 220 ZACCARA Juliana 00:51:02.748 La Adela   

20 237 CURRUINCA Veronica 00:51:41.717 Rio Colorado Aktitud+ 

21 243 ESCALONA Liliana 00:53:02.448 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

22 357 GONZALEZ Claudia 00:53:18.423 La Adela   

23 239 ARROYO Paula 00:53:33.602 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

24 241 IRIARTE Silvia Aldana 00:53:37.814 Lamarque   

25 245 MUÑOZ Miriam 00:55:34.349 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

26 238 LANDABURU Vanesa 00:55:49.169 La Adela Patagonia Running Team 

27 227 GARCIA Juliana 00:55:50.916 La Adela Patagonia Running 

28 248 ROVEGLIA Carla 01:00:32.063 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

29 244 LANARI Andrea 01:00:33.779 Rio Colorado   

30 218 ZAVATTERI Marta Amanda 01:02:52.058 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running Team 

31 242 PANE Graciela 01:02:55.818 Burzaco   

32 240 RUIZ Claudia 01:05:47.297 Rio Colorado   

33 216 MAC ADDEN Claudia 01:15:17.000 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running Team 

34 217 SANTOS Gladys 01:17:00.257 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

MASCULINO       

1 259 LEZCANO Jose 00:28:45.824 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

2 286 CAVILLA Juan Cruz 00:29:20.846 Rio Colorado Lucas Negro Entrenamiento 

3 270 SIMONELLI Victor Alberto 00:30:52.793 Cervantes   

4 277 PILOTTI Nelson 00:31:01.108 Rio Colorado   

5 287 GRILL Juan Pablo 00:31:04.213 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

6 290 MARINZALTA Mauro 00:31:29.594 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

7 281 RAMOS Martin 00:31:31.528 Rio Colorado   

8 257 TORRANDELA Alejo 00:32:00.139 Rio Colorado   

9 272 LOCHBAUM Daniel 00:32:09.545 Rio Colorado   

10 267 URRUTIA Diego Damian 00:32:24.412 Rio Colorado MB Team 

11 285 LLAVEL Andres 00:32:41.557 Rio Colorado Pura Vida 

12 288 CARRASCO Feliciano 00:33:27.998 Rio Colorado Club Buena Parada 

13 282 BURGOS Luis 00:33:47.779 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

14 279 ESPINOZA Ivan 00:34:22.319 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

15 283 CISTERNA Dario 00:34:30.416 Rio Colorado Activate Team 
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16 296 ROTH Dario 00:34:42.350 Algarrobo   

17 265 KHUN Alex 00:34:52.521 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running Team 

18 258 AGÜERO Jorge 00:35:17.247 Rio Colorado MB Team 

19 298 DUEÑA Juan Pablo 00:36:04.499 Rio Colorado   

20 278 DONNADIEU Silvio 00:36:07.214 Rio Colorado Patagonia Team 

21 268 ALEÑA Ricardo 00:36:27.541 Gral Enrique Godoy Fitness Gym RyN 

22 294 IBAÑEZ Alejandro 00:37:14.249 Rio Colorado   

23 260 MENDEZ Braian Martin 00:37:20.708 Rio Colorado   

24 293 ZABALA Gustavo 00:37:31.222 Rio Colorado   

25 289 COLLINAO Diego 00:38:22.640 La Adela La Adela Corre 

26 299 CERDA Joaquin 00:38:30.268 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

27 292 MALCORRA Martin 00:38:43.606 La Adela La Adela Corre 

28 271 BUSTAMENTE Emiliano 00:38:52.048 Rio Colorado Hr Entrenamiento 

29 355 CISTERNA Santiago 00:39:42.841 Rio Colorado   

30 291 ZIAURRIZ Pablo 00:39:49.237 Rio Colorado Patagonia Run 

31 295 LANTALILLA Juan Carlos 00:40:27.676 Rio Colorado   

32 263 CARRIQUEO Mauro 00:41:31.948 Rio Colorado   

33 262 PANE Joaquin 00:41:44.802 La Adela   

34 297 ALVARADO Ramon 00:42:17.906 Rio Colorado La Adela Corre 

35 256 ALVARADO Ramiro Alejandro 00:42:48.710 La Adela   

36 276 MUÑOZ Cristian 00:44:38.596 La Adela La Adela Corre 

37 255 MARINZALTA Luis 00:44:42.028 Rio Colorado Patagonia Running 

38 264 CORDOBA Ivan 00:45:00.280 Rio Colorado Los Sin Permiso 

39 266 RUIZ Pablo 00:47:15.960 Rio Colorado   

40 273 LUENGO Diego 00:47:29.377 Rio Colorado   

41 280 MOYANO HERRERA Justo German 00:47:40.047 La Adela Los Sin Permiso 

42 284 HUENTEMIL Victor 00:48:09.486 La Adela   

43 261 CALVETE Hugo 00:49:35.179 Rio Colorado   

44 275 MORBELLI Facundo 00:49:52.169 Rio Colorado   

45 253 CISTERNA Eduardo 00:50:38.271 Rio Colorado Activate Team 

46 269 HERRERA Daniel 00:50:53.777 La Adela   

47 274 MALCORRA Miguel 00:52:17.255 La Adela La Adela Corre 

48 249 ALARCON Jose 01:00:15.027 Rio Colorado   

49 356 CAVILLA Gerardo Tomas 01:06:54.674 Rio Colorado   

50 254 MALCORRA Miguel Angel 01:15:47.513 La Adela La Adela Corre 

 

 

 

 


